
Billing Information Shipping Information (if different than billing)

Name Acct#

Address Address

St Zip St Zip

Contact Contact 

Phone# E-Mail Phone# E-Mail

Order Date: Purchase Order# Tax ID#

Bulk School Supplies

Blanket, Fleece, 50 X 60, Assorted Colors

Calculator,  Lg Display, 8 Digit, Dual Power

Colored Pencils, 7", 12 Asst. Colors

Composition Book, Marble Cover, Black, 100 Sheets

Construction Paper, 9 X 12, 50/Pk, Asst

Crayons, 24 Ct, Tuck Box

Crayons, 24 Ct, Tuck Box, Crayola Brand

Dictionary, 5 X 8, Webster's, 180 Pages

Eraser, Pink, Large

Facial Tissue, 2 Ply, 100 count

Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5 X 8, 100/Pk

Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5 X 8, 120/Pk

Folder, 2-Pocket, Asst Colors

Folder, 2-Pocket, W/Prong, Asst Colors

Glue Stick, Washable, White, .28 oz.

Glue Stick, Washable, White, .70 oz.

Glue, School, Washable, 4 oz, White

Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Student Size, Yellow 

Index Cards, 3 X 5, Ruled, White, 100/Pk

Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor

Markers, Washable, Wide Tip, 8 Ct.

Notebook, Spiral, 70 Ct, Wide Rule, Asst Colors

Paint Set, Watercolor, 8 Colors, W/Brush

Pen, Medium Point, Red

Pen, Medium Pt., Blue 

Pen, Medium Pt., Black

Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6"

Pencils, #2, Unsharpened, All Wood, Dozen

Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst

Scissors, 5 1/4", Pointed Tip

Scissors, 5 1/4", Blunt Tip

Sharpener, Pencil, Double Barrel, Canister

Delivery Week Requested:

Bulk Order Terms & Conditions
* Minimum Order is $1,000.00.  All items must be ordered in carton quantities
* Pricing includes delivery charges (dock delivery) to one location in the Continental US.  Tax is not charged if tax id# is on file
* Pricing is in effect through December 31, 2009 and only while inventory levels last
* Payment Terms:  Net 10 Days from invoice date.  Make checks payable to SchoolKidz USA

* A delivery week must be requested above.  Please allow a minimum of five (5) working days for product to ship.

Backpack, Clear, 16" X 12" X 5"
Toiletry Case, Nylon/PVC,  Zippered 9 X 6 X 5

207030

300117

School Kit, "Elementary", Grades 3rd-5th, 30 Items Elementary

Hygiene Kit, Children's CHILDH

-$                                

$0.89

Backpack, "Elementary" Style, 16" X 12" X 5"

-$                                Ea $0.39 288 $112.32

$49.50

245032 Ea $0.20 100 $20.00

$32.04 -$                                

-$                                217002

Bulk Order Form 2009
School Supplies, Backpacks, Assembled Kits

Cost/ Unit

$0.88

Item#

209005

U/M

Ea

City

       Total Order $

$27.00

$85.6872
$132.00

$0.79

$0.99

$0.99

48

72$0.55

$1.19

$0.79

$0.49

$0.52

$0.18

$0.16

$0.15

$0.25

$0.15

$0.79

-$                           

$116.40

$0.32

$0.18

$17.28

$43.20

$46.08

$46.08

$46.08

$51.84

$0.99 48

-$                     

-$                           

-$                           

-$                                

-$                                

-$                               

-$                                

-$                           

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

Total Cost

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

-$                                

Cartons 

Ordered

Carton 

Cost

$63.36

$37.92

Qty/

Cn

72

48

208088

208090

V6102

254027

235002 Pk $0.59

$62.40

$33.12

$33.60

$33.60

$70.56

$33.60

30

$46.80

$17.70

$57.60

$120.00

$47.52

$39.60

$64.80

$23.70

$37.92

$47.52

$47.52

240

480

480

144

120

288

48

250 $40.00

480

144

432

30

36

36

48

50

$5.50

$0.32

$0.24 72

144

24
24

384

$0.07

144

244004

Ea

V6141 Ea $0.32

Ea

Ea

480

$0.99

$0.65

$0.69

$0.07

$0.07

48

72

$0.75

Ea

Ea

Bx

Pk

Ea

Bx

Ea

Ea

Ea

Ea

Ea

V6110

212009

201016

V6125

Ea

Ea

Dz

Ea

Ea

Kits for Kidz •  11210 Katherine's Crossing Suite 500  •  Woodridge, IL 60517 •  www.kitsforkidz.org

Ea

KV500
335020

V6142

$4.85

Ea

Backpacks 

207014

V6130

232061

Bx

Ea

Pk

Bx

Ea

208003 Bx

V6155

232059

204007

V6124

V611

232050

V6136

V6112

V6170

227027

V6145

-$                           

Name

City

Assembled Kits

400174 Ea $2.99 36 $107.64 -$                                

Ea

Pk

$66.00 -$                           

School Kit, "Primary", Grades PK-2nd, 30 Items Primary Ea $11.00 6 $66.00
Ea $11.00 6

School Kit, "Junior High", Grades 6th-12th, 30 Items JuniorHigh Ea $11.00 6 $66.00 -$                           

Teacher Kit. F/All Teachers Teacher Ea $11.00 6 $66.00
Ea $4.50 20 $90.00 -$                           

Hygiene Kit, Adult ADULTH Ea $4.50 20 $90.00 -$                           



 


