Bulk Order Form 2009

School Supplies, Backpacks, Assembled Kits

Billing	Information					
Name				Acct#		
Address						
City			St _		Zip	
Contact						
Phone#		E-Mail				

Order Date:



Shipping Information (if different than billing)					
Name					
Address					
City	St	Zip			
Contact					
Phone#	E-Mail				

Tax ID#

				Oty/	Carton	Cartons	
Bulk takes turn 1800	18 a 44	U/M	Cost/ Unit	Cn Cn	Cost	Ordered	Total Cost
Bulk \$chool \$upplies	ltem#				•	Oraerea	
Blanket, Fleece, 50 X 60, Assorted Colors	400174	Ea	\$2.99	36	\$107.64		\$ -
Calculator, Lg Display, 8 Digit, Dual Power	209005	Ea	\$0.88	72	\$63.36		\$ -
Colored Pencils, 7", 12 Asst. Colors	V6155	Bx	\$0.79	48	\$37.92		\$ -
Composition Book, Marble Cover, Black, 100 Sheets	232059	Ea	\$0.99	48	\$47.52		\$ -
Construction Paper, 9 X 12, 50/Pk, Asst	204007	Pk	\$0.99	50	\$49.50		\$ -
Crayons, 24 Ct, Tuck Box	V6124	Bx	\$0.55	72	\$39.60		\$ -
Crayons, 24 Ct, Tuck Box, Crayola Brand	208003	Bx	\$0.99	48	\$47.52		\$ -
Dictionary, 5 X 8, Webster's, 180 Pages	217002	Ea	\$0.79	48	\$37.92		\$ -
Eraser, Pink, Large	207014	Ea	\$0.15	432	\$64.80		\$ -
Facial Tissue, 2 Ply, 100 count	V6130	Bx	\$0.79	30	\$23.70		\$ -
Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5 X 8, 100/Pk	232061	Pk	\$0.75	36	\$27.00		\$ -
Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5 X 8, 120/Pk	227027	Pk	\$0.89	36	\$32.04		\$ -
Folder, 2-Pocket, Asst Colors	V6170	Ea	\$0.16	250	\$40.00		\$ -
Folder, 2-Pocket, W/Prong, Asst Colors	245032	Ea	\$0.20	100	\$20.00		\$ -
Glue Stick, Washable, White, .28 oz.	208088	Ea	\$0.15	384	\$57.60		\$ -
Glue Stick, Washable, White, .70 oz.	208090	Ea	\$0.25	480	\$120.00		\$ -
Glue, School, Washable, 4 oz, White	V6102	Ea	\$0.32	144	\$46.08		\$ -
Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Student Size, Yellow	254027	Ea	\$0.18	288	\$51.84		\$ -
Index Cards, 3 X 5, Ruled, White, 100/Pk	235002	Pk	\$0.59	30	\$17.70		\$ -
Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor	207030	Ea	\$0.39	288	\$112.32		\$ -
Markers, Washable, Wide Tip, 8 Ct.	V6145	Bx	\$0.99	48	\$47.52		\$ -
Notebook, Spiral, 70 Ct, Wide Rule, Asst Colors	232050	Ea	\$0.65	72	\$46.80		\$ -
Paint Set, Watercolor, 8 Colors, W/Brush	V6136	Ea	\$0.69	48	\$33.12		\$ -
Pen, Medium Point, Red	V6112	Ea	\$0.07	480	\$33.60		\$ -
Pen, Medium Pt., Blue	V6110	Ea	\$0.07	480	\$33.60		S -
Pen, Medium Pt., Black	V611	Ea	\$0.07	480	\$33.60		\$ -
Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6"	212009	Ea	\$0.49	144	\$70.56		\$ -
Pencils, #2, Unsharpened, All Wood, Dozen	V6125	Dz	\$0.52	120	\$62.40		S -
Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst	244004	Ea	\$0.18	240	\$43.20		S -
Scissors, 5 1/4", Pointed Tip	V6142	Ea	\$0.32	144	\$46.08		S -
Scissors, 5 1/4", Blunt Tip	V6141	Ea	\$0.32	144	\$46.08		\$ -
Sharpener, Pencil, Double Barrel, Canister	201016	Ea	\$0.24	72	\$17.28		\$ -
Assembled Kits	•			•		•	
School Kit, "Primary", Grades PK-2nd, 30 Items	Primary	Ea	\$11.00	6	\$66.00		\$ -
School Kit, "Elementary", Grades 3rd-5th, 30 Items	Elementary	Ea	\$11.00	6	\$66.00		\$ -
School Kit, "Junior High", Grades 6th-12th, 30 Items	JuniorHigh	Ea	\$11.00	6	\$66.00		\$ -
Teacher Kit. F/All Teachers	Teacher	Ea	\$11.00	6	\$66.00		\$ -
Hygiene Kit, Children's	CHILDH	Ea	\$4.50	20	\$90.00		\$ -
Hygiene Kit, Adult	ADULTH	Ea	\$4.50	20	\$90.00		\$ -

Purchase Order#

Bulk Order Terms & Conditions

Backpack, Clear, 16" X 12" X 5

Delivery Week Requested

Backpack, "Elementary" Style, 16" X 12" X 5'

Toiletry Case, Nylon/PVC, Zippered 9 X 6 X 5

Backpacks

- * Minimum Order is \$1,000.00. All items must be ordered in carton quantities
- * Pricing includes delivery charges (dock delivery) to one location in the Continental US. Tax is not charged if tax id# is on file

Ea

Ea

\$4.85

\$5.50

\$1.19

\$116.40

\$132.00

Total Order \$

- * Pricing is in effect through December 31, 2009 and only while inventory levels last
- * Payment Terms: Net 10 Days from invoice date. Make checks payable to SchoolKidz USA
- * A delivery week must be requested above. Please allow a minimum of five (5) working days for product to ship.

KV500

335020

300117